Embedded Solutions
JEDEC standard 1.5V ± 0.075V power supply
Low Voltage models: JEDEC standard 1.35V (1.28V~1.45V)
power supply
8 bit pre-fetch
Burst Length: 4, 8
Internal calibration through ZQ pin
On-die termination with ODT pin

© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
DDR3 Unbu�ered DIMMs
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLK64W8H
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MSK64V8N TS256MSK64W8N
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MSK64W8H TS512MSK64W8H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GSK64W8H TS1GSK64W8H-I
DDR3-1866 Long-DIMM
DDR3-1866 SO-DIMM
Module Type
DDR3
Long-DIMM SO-DIMM
Product Image
Standard JEDEC
Speed 1866/1600/1333 Mbps
Capacity 1GB~8GB
Voltage Standard voltage: 1.5V
Low voltage: 1.35V
Pin Count Long-DIMM: 240 pin SO-DIMM: 204 pin
PCB Height* 1.18 inches
Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
* DDR3 Long-DIMM VLP modules (0.74 inches) are also available.
- - -
-
-
-
-
-
-
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
1GB (128Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS128MLK64V3U
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MLK64V3N
4GB (256Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS512MLK64V3N
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLK64V3H
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLK64V3H
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)

© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
* DDR3 ECC Long-DIMM VLP modules (0.74 inches) are also available.
DDR3 ECC DIMMs
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (128Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS256MLK72V6U TS256MLK72V6U-I TS256MLK72W6U TS256MLK72W6U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS256MLK72V6N TS256MLK72V6N-I TS256MLK72W6N TS256MLK72W6N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MLK72V6N TS512MLK72V6N-I TS512MLK72W6N TS512MLK72W6N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLK72V6H TS512MLK72V6H-I TS512MLK72W6H TS512MLK72W6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLK72V6H TS1GLK72V6H-I TS1GLK72W6H TS1GLK72W6H-I
DDR3-1600 ECC Long-DIMM
Module Type
DDR3
ECC Long-DIMM ECC SO-DIMM
Product Image
Standard JEDEC
Speed 1600/1333 Mbps
Capacity 2GB~8GB
Voltage Standard voltage: 1.5V
Low voltage: 1.35V
Pin Count Long-DIMM: 240 pin SO-DIMM: 204 pin
PCB Height* Standard: 1.18 inches
Very Low Pro�le: 0.74 inches
PCB Gold Finger Thickness 30μ”
Anti-Sulfuration Default
Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org.
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLK72W6HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLK72W6HL
DDR3-1600 ECC Long-DIMM
Very Low Pro� le
(VLP)
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
* DDR3 ECC Long-DIMM VLP modules (0.74 inches) are also available.
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (128Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS256MLK72V3U -
-
-
-
2GB (256Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS256MLK72V3N
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MLK72V3N
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLK72V3H
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard